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APPLICATION FOR ANNUAL PARK PASS 
Effective August 1, 2019 

 
If you are interested in purchasing an Annual Pass, see Annual Pass Fee Schedule below and check off 
applicable fee.  Enclose a check or money order payable to Yolo County General Services: Parks Division, 
120 W. Main Street, Suite D, Woodland, CA  95695, along with this form.  
 
If you would rather come to our office to make your purchase, our office hours are 8:00am-12:00pm and 1:00pm to 
4:00pm, Monday through Friday.  
 
**New This Year*** Annual Park Passes are now valid for one year from date of purchase.  
 
Please be aware that the passes are not interchangeable, meaning that a DAY USE PASS1 cannot be used 
towards BOAT LAUNCHING2 or vice versa. Furthermore, Golden Age Passes are not valid at any County Park 
location.  
 
 
Please provide the following information:  
 
Name             
 
Address ____________________________________________________________ 
 
City/State/Zip            
 
Telephone ( )    
 
Email address ____________________________________________________________ 
   (We will not share your email address) 

 

Annual Pass Fees- Effective August 1, 2019: 
                 

 Yolo 
County 
Resident 

 
( √ ) 

Non-
Resident 

 
( √ ) 

Day Use  $90  $100  
Boat Launch  $110  $130  
Senior (65+) Boat Launch $55  $65  
Senior (65+) Day Use $50  $60  

 
 

                                                           
1 Annual Day Use Passes are valid at all parks where the County collects fees (with the exception of boat launches). Fees 
currently collected at the following park sites: Cache Creek Canyon Regional Park (Upper, Middle, Lower Sites), and Putah 
Creek Fishing Access Sites.  
 
2Annual Boat Lunch Passes are only valid at following boat launch sites: Knights Landing Boat Launch and Elkhorn Regional 
Park. 


